ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 7058
INSTITUTION NAME:

cITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7058-A-1-723  MINSA SULTAN
7058-A-2-724  JANNAT MALIK
7058-A-4-725  MARYAM KAMRAN
7058-A-5-726  ZAYNA KHAN
7058-A-5-727  ZAINAB MALIK
7058-A-6-728  RAMEEN FATIMA
7058-A-6-729  FABIA MAZHAR

7058-A-10-730

HARRIS HASSAN SYED

ROOTS IVY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

FATHER NAME

SULTAN MUSA

MALIK MUBASHIR
KAMRAN AZAM
TASHFEEN KHAN
MALIK SHOAIB

MALIK SHOAIB

DR. MAZHAR MIRZA
SYED SABAHAT HASSAN

GRADE
1

a o v un b~ N

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
86.67%
91.11%

GRADE
B-
C+
B-
B
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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